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Part Number

5140110-50
5140206-28
5140206-29
5140206-30
5140206-31
5140206-32
5140206-33
5140206-34
5140206-35
5140206-36
5140206-37
5140206-38
5140206-39
5140206-40
5140206-41
5140206-42
5140206-43
5140206-44
5140206-45
AB-4105028
5140206-46
5140206-47
5140206-48
5140206-49
5140206-50
5140206-52
5140206-53

PartsList for D55153 Type 6

Description

VALVE KIT
HEAD
SHROUD
HEAD GASKET
VALVE PLATE
GASKET
VALVE BLADE
GASKET
CYLINDER
FAN

GASKET
PISTON RING KIT
PISTON
PISTON PIN
CIRCLIP
CONNECTING ROD
CAPACITOR
DIPSTICK
O-RING
DIPSTICK

END COVER
COVER

0-RING
BEARING
GASKET
STATOR
ROTOR
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Qty Required
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Item Number

30

31

32

33

55

101
103
105
107
108
109
110
112
123
127
132
145
200
300
301
302
303
304
305
306

Part Number

5140206-54
5140206-55
5140206-56
5140206-57
5140206-59
5140206-60
AB-9038197
5140206-61
AB-9047091
5140028-10
5140206-62
5140227-82
5140206-64
5140228-30
5140206-65
5140206-66
5140206-67
5140206-68
5140206-69
AB-9050628
5140227-84
AB-9412016
5140206-71
5140206-72
5140227-86

PartsList for D55153 Type 6

Description

THERMAL BREAKER
CRANKSHAFT
BEARING

OIL SEAL

BASE PLATE
TANK

RUBBER FOOT
CHECK VALVE
BALL VALVE
REDUCER
GAUGE

SAFETY VALVE
ELBOW

AIR FILTER
RILSAN PIPE
POWER CORD
DELIVERY PIPE
PUMP
GROMMET
NIPPLE CLOSE 1/4-18
SCREW
WASHER 8X24X2
LOCK NUT
SCREW

SCREW

Page 2

Qty Required

B S N L S T e T T S e S S e S e S e N N I e N e S e S e N e S e S





